PIPELIFE ©

UV-BESTANDIGE KLEMMER,
SORTE

PRODUKT BESKRIVELSE

PVC, sorte

E-nummer SAP-nr

1400522 70007243
1400523 70007244
1400524 70007245
1400525 70007246
1400526 70007247
1400527 70007248

16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm

50 mm

PIPELIFE SVERIGE AB
Industrivagen 1 - 524 41 Ljung - Sverige

Telefon: +46 513 221 00 - Fax: +46 513 221 99
Email: info@pipelife.se - Fakturaadress: invoice@pipelife.se
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